
Diversity Recruitment Resources

Organizations Links to Website
AAUW (American Association of University Women) http://www.aauw.org
Academic Careers Online (ACO) http://www.academiccareers.com
Academic Diversity Search, Inc. (ADS, Inc.) http://www.academicdiversitysearch.com
American Association for Affirmative Action http://www.affirmativeaction.org
American Indian Science and Engineering Society https://www.aises.org/
American Indians in Science and Engineering (AISES) http://www.aises.org
Asian Chamber of Commerce https://www.acccolorado.org/pages/Home
Association for Women in Science https://awis.associationcareernetwork.com/
Associate on Higher Education and Disability https://www.ahead.org/home
Black Collegian Online (published by IMDiversity, Inc.) http://www.black-collegian.com
Black Enterprise Magazine http://blackenterprise.com
Black Perspective https://blackperspective.com/
Business and Professional Women’s Foundation http://bpwfoundation.org
CareerWomen.com http://www.careerwomen.com
Center for the Advancement of Hispanics in Science & 
Engineering Education http://www.cahsee.org/6resources/latpro.asp.htm
Center Link https://www.lgbtcenters.org/Careers

Big Ten Academic Alliance

https://www.btaa.org/about/news-and-
publications/news/2016/06/30/the-committee-on-institutional-
cooperation-is-now-the-big-ten-academic-alliance

Disabled in Higher Ed https://www.disabledinhighered.com/
Diverse Jobs in Higher Education http://diversejobs.net
Diversity Expo https://www.eop.com/expos.php

Diversity Link http://diversitylink.com
Diversity Search https://www.diversitysearch.com/
GoldSea - Asian American Daily https://www.goldsea.com/
HBCU Connect (Historically Black Colleges and Universities) http://www.hbcuconnect.com/
HERC (Higher Education Recruiting Consortium) https://www.hercjobs.org/



Hire Diversity http://www.hirediversity.us
Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities (HACU) http://www.hacu.net
Hispanic Outlook in Higher Education http://www.hispanicoutlook.com
Hispanic Today https://hispanic-today.com/

Hispanic-American Village
http://www.imdiversity.
com/villages/hispanic/village_hispanic_american.asp

IMDiversity.com http://www.imdiversity.com
Indian Country Today http://www.indiancountrytoday.com
INSIGHT into Diversity http://www.insightintodiversity.com
Journal of Blacks in Higher Education https://www.jbhe.com/
Latinos in Higher Ed https://latinosinhighered.com/
LatPro http://www.latpro.com
Minority Affairs http://www.minorityaffairs.com
Minority Americans in Engineering and Science (MAES 
magazine) http://www.maesnationalmagazine.com
Multicultural Advantage (STEM Careers Office) http://www.multiculturaladvantage.com
NAACP Diversity Job Board https://www.naacpjobfinder.com/
Nation Job Education Jobs Page http://www.nationjob.com/education
National Association for Equal Opportunity in Higher Education 
(NAFEO) https://www.nafeonation.org/employment-opportunities/
National Association of African Americans in Human 
Resources (NAAAHR) http://www.naaahr.us
National Association of Women in Construction (NAWIC) http://nawic.org
National Association of Diversity Officers in Higher Ed https://www.nadohe.org/
National Black MBA Association (NBMBAA) http://nbmbaa.org
National Organization of Minority Architects (NOMA) http://www.noma.net
National Society of Black Engineers (NSBE) http://www.nsbe.org
National Society of Hispanic MBAs http://www.nshmba.org
National Urban League http://nul.org
Native American Jobs http://nativeamericanjobs.com

Native American Village (IMDiversity.com)
http://www.imdiversity.com/villages/native/village_native_american.
asp



Pink Jobs https://pink-jobs.com/
Recruit Disability https://www.recruitdisability.org/
Saludos Hispanos http://www.saludos.com
Society of Mexican American Engineers and Scientists http://mymaes.org/
Society of Women Engineers http://societyofwomenengineers.swe.org
Texas Association of Black Personnel in Higher Ed http://www.tabphe.org/
Texas Association of Diverse Professional in Higher Ed https://www.tadohe.com/
The Association of Black Psychologists (ABPsi) http://abpsi.org
The Association of Women in Communications http://www.womcom.org
The Black E.O.E. Journal https://blackeoejournal.com/
The Journal of Blacks in Higher Education http://www.jbhe.com
The National Consortium for Graduate degrees for Minorities in 
Engineering and Science (GEM) http://www.gemfellowship.org/
Tribal Employment Newsletter http://www.nativejobs.com/
University Jobs https://www.universityjobs.com/
Veterans in Higher Education https://www.veteransinhighered.com/
Women for Hire http://womenforhire.com/
Women in Higher Education http://www.wihe.com
Women in Technology International http://www.witi.com


